12/03/23, 12:50

Rank Flight
1° Gold
(Red)
2° Gold
(Red)
& Gold
(Red)
4° Gold
(Red)
& Gold
(Red)
6° Gold
(Red)
7° Gold
(Red)
8° Gold
(Red)
9° Gold
(Red)
10°  Gold
(Red)
11°  Gold
(Red)
12°  Gold
(Red)
13°  Gold
(Red)
14°  Gold
(Red)
15°  Gold
(Red)
16°  Gold
(Red)
17°  Gold
(Red)
18°  Gold
(Red)
19°  Gold
(Red)
20°  Gold
(Red)
21°  Gold
(Red)
22°  Gold
(Red)
23°  Gold
(Red)
24°  Gold
(Red)
25°  Gold
(Red)
26°  Gold
(Red)
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-
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|
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CRO

SailN
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22853

9826

4043
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8771

845

3400

1303

22863

23115

81

1966

17255

3656

3333

1881

314

84

9825

9706

2078

3055

9614

1310

HelmName

Sviatoslav
Madonich

Erik Scheidt

Wylder Smith

Jesper
Karlsen

Martinius
Hopstock

Victoria
Demurtas

John
Frederik
Wolff

Jiri Tomes

NIKKO
PALOU

Edi Jurman

Mateo
Coates

Emilio
Bocanegra

Isabella
Calzadilla
Allora
Eivinn_
LofterA, d

Harrison
Szot

Bartosz |
L»mudziL,ski

Juan _
BennA ssar
Oliver

Cosima
Feussner

Lubianska
Olha

Gian Marco
Piovanetti

Marco Aloisi

Giancarlo
Postiglione

Stanislaw
Lugowski

Valentin
BELLES

EDOARDO
PASTORINO

Ema Grabar

Sailwave results for 3 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2023

3 Youth Centenary Regatta

Riva del Garda

Results are provisional as of 12:49 on March 12, 2023

Disputate: 9, Scarti:

HelmClub

Ukrainian team

Fraglia Vela Riva

Team Happy

Fraglia Vela Riva

ASF

Fraglia Vela Riva

NRV-HS

Jachtclub Ceska Lipa

Team Happy

JK ULJANIK

Sopraventus /
Annapolis Yacht
Club).

CRYC/ Foco

Team PUR

DRCS

Team Happy

ChkLL

RCNPALMA

Bayerischer Yacht-
Club

Ukrainian team

Team PUR

Fraglia Vela Riva

Circolo vele
vernazzolesi - 1
ZONAFIV

Sailing Legia

SNO Nantes

CIRCOLO VELE
VERNAZZOLESI - 1
ZONAFIV

JedriliATarski klub
Uljanik

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C97 .htm

Gold (Red) Flight

Helmsex HelmAgegroup R1

M

M

16/01/2008

21/08/2009

30/05/2008

29/03/2011

11/04/2008

30/06/2008

10/06/2008

22/03/2010

25/10/2010

10/02/2008

22/09/2008

31/07/2009

20/12/2009

12/05/2010

09/04/2009

02/01/2008

17/08/2008

28/11/2008

05/08/2010

14/01/2008

15/07/2011

24/09/2010

25/11/2008

10/10/2010

19/01/2008

20/01/2009

(2.0)

2.0

8.0

19.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

R2
1.0

8.0

19.0

14.0

4.0

20.0

8.0

(41.0)

12.0

5.0

7.0

12.0

26.0

5.0

17.0

6.0

7.0

22.0

R3
1.0

1.0

9.0

2.0

3.0

11.0

(26.0)

4.0

12.0

6.0

3.0

(18.0)

20

20.0

7.0

6.0

(32.0)

R4
1.0

1.0

2.0

7.0

(36.0)

2.0

7.0

5.0

14.0

6.0

8.0

21.0

28.0

6.0

27.0

34.0

18.0

4.0
4.0
12.0
(79.0

BFD)

(79.0
BFD)

9.0

13.0

11.0

1, Valide: 8, Presenti: 78, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

R5
1.0

1.0

7.0

3.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

5.0

2.0

2.0

4.0

R6
1.0

(79.0
BFD)
1.0
7.0
3.0

23.0

14.0

21.0

(79.0
DNC)

5.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

21.0

23.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

R7
1.0

7.0

3.0

8.0

(65.0)

18.0

4.0

(22.0)

(31.0)

(67.0)

(26.0)

6.0

12.0

9.0

(54.0)

R8
2.0

1.0

3.0

(15.0)

8.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

(21.0)

4.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

24.0

19.0

9.0

36.0

41.0

32.0

26.0

31.0

12.0

(38.0)

R9
1.0

3.0

5.0

14.0

8.0

4.0

17.0

20.0

2.0

6.0

9.0

23.0

7.0

(79.0
DNC)

(51.0)

(79.0
BFD)

31.0

Total
11.0

101.0

137.0

142.0

106.0

150.0

107.0

166.0

110.0

120.0

166.0

127.0

134.0

150.0

128.0

202.0

175.0

208.0

218.0

219.0

219.0

195.0

174.0

188.0

Nett
9.0

22.0

58.0

58.0

59.0

63.0

80.0

85.0

86.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

99.0

101.0

105.0

109.0

110.0

123.0

124.0

129.0

139.0

140.0

140.0

141.0

142.0

150.0
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Rank Flight
27°  Gold
(Red)
28°  Gold
(Red)
29°  Gold
(Red)
30°  Gold
(Red)
31°  Gold
(Red)
32°  Gold
(Red)
33°  Gold
(Red)
34°  Gold
(Red)
35°  Gold
(Red)
36°  Gold
(Red)
37°  Gold
(Red)
38°  Gold
(Red)
39°  Gold
(Red)
40°  Gold
(Red)
41°  Gold
(Red)
42°  Gold
(Red)
43° Gold
(Red)
44°  Gold
(Red)
45°  Gold
(Red)
46°  Gold
(Red)
47°  Gold
(Red)
48°  Gold
(Red)
49°  Gold
(Red)
50°  Gold
(Red)
51°  Gold
(Red)
52°  Gold
(Red)
53°  Gold
(Red)
54°  Gold
(Red)
55°  Gold
(Red)
56°  Gold
(Red)
57°  Gold
(Red)
58°  Gold
(Red)
59°  Gold
(Red)
60°  Gold
(Red)
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POL

NOR

SailN
114

9823

917

3209

115

3000

1974

3259

1972

86

9491

9515

77

819

1722

1212

3611

9631

1971

247

1721

444

2116

9367

3465

887

3481

108

4052

866

2033

3366

772

1829

HelmName

Travis
Greenberg

Sofia Gisele
Berteotti

Ignacio
Martin

Garcia-
Marcos

Biel LladAt
Feliu

Leo Floren

Juan
Domingo

Leanne
Turrin

Francisco
Truyols Tur

Alina Durrer

Diego
Marrero
Cuevas

Giacomo
Corradi

Pietro Zanoni

Margherita
Annis

BeA'ta
DokoupilovA”

Marie
Schwarz

Diego
Sepulveda
Pacheco

StanisL,aw
Nosol

Benedetta
Catania

Tino Durrer
Antipin
Dmytro

Antonia
Schwarz

Patrick L tafa
Alicja Saj

ELENA
CALBIANI

Piotr
Kowalewski

Marek
L tolba

Ines Mendez
Larminaux

Antoni
Brzozowski

Elle
Charlotte Tan
Almas

David DA"da
HrubA”

Kris Wagner
Bram ten
Berge

Viadimir
Kovac

Adam
Chojnicki

Sailwave results for 3 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2023

HelmClub
Team Happy

Fraglia Vela Riva

RCNPALMA

RCNPALMA

FVR

Club Nautic Cambrils
DRCS

RCNPALMA

DRCS

Team PUR

Yacht club italiano - 1
ZONAFIV

Fraglia Vela Riva
YCA

Jachtklub Brno

Team Happy

Team PUR

ChKL»

YCI -1 ZONA FIV
DRCS

Ukrainian team
Team Happy
Energa Gillycka

Grupa Regatowa

Yacht Klub Stal
Gdynia

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE
Legia Sailing
CYK

Team PUR
Legia Sailing
Warszawa

Arendals Seilforening

YCN

UYC Mattsee

WV
BRAASSEMERMEER
CsJ

Jacht Klub
Wielkopolski

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C97 .htm

Helmsex HelmAgegroup R1

M

02/11/2009

14/10/2010

10/02/2009

20/02/2009

01/01/2010

00/01/1900

21/02/2009

16/02/2009

26/02/2010

01/06/2010

27/06/2009

28/12/2010

28/09/2008

28/08/2008

28/05/2009

17/02/2010

05/11/2010

21/12/2009

12/10/2008

18/03/2010

28/05/2009

29/05/2010

01/08/2010

30/04/2009

22/11/2010

31/07/2011

21/11/2011

07/06/2009

22/12/2008

29/07/2012

13/05/2011

12/06/2011

17/04/2010

06/01/2009

7.0

8.0

14.0

3.0

42.0

4.0

49.0

R2
23.0

22.0

1.0

2.0

15.0

24.0

11.0

10.0

(79.0
DNC)

28.0

50.0

9.0

27.0

(45.0)

19.0

26.0

44.0

24.0

46.0

6.0

(53.0)

37.0

20.0

38.0

(65.0)

25.0

14.0

9.0

(51.0)

41.0

R3
15.0

7.0

17.0

8.0

16.0

13.0

8.0

5.0

16.0

38.0

31.0

24.0

30.0

17.0

4.0

21.0

22.0

51.0

19.0

26.0

41.0

45.0

31.0

39.0

R4
21.0

23.0

33.0

37.0

22.0

18.0

26.0

3.0

14.0

25.0

42.0

49.0

11.0
(79.0
BFD)

28.0

32.0

29.0

22.0

9.0

23.0

42.0

8.0

20.0

R5
22.0

(79.0
UFD)

40.0

10.0

4.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

43.0

R6
2.0

29.0

6.0

(79.0
RET)
22.0

20.0

19.0

(79.0
BFD)

14.0

16.0

4.0

47.0

8.0

27.0

79.0

BFD

8.0

46.0

(79.0
BFD)

37.0

R7
35.0

15.0

(68.0)

13.0

(41.0)

46.0

29.0

42.0

34.0

36.0

30.0

45.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

79.0
BFD

49.0

40.0

(79.0
BFD)

R8
27.0

17.0

29.0

40.0

23.0

50.0

(56.0)

(45.0)

28.0

(42.0)

22.0

72.0

25.0

20.0

(54.0)

34.0

49.0

30.0

(70.0)

(52.0)

69.0

(58.0)

46.0

(62.0)

47.0

37.0

48.0

(74.0)

(63.0)

44.0

R9

(79.0
DNC)

18.0

39.0

45.0

48.0

35.0

(70.0)

37.0

27.0

25.0

32.0

(71.0)

43.0

16.0

42.0

34.0

54.0

50.0

30.0

47.0

55.0

62.0

(66.0)

40.0

57.0

29.0

59.0

26.0

46.0

Total
231.0

233.0

223.0

242.0

207.0

247.0

229.0

219.0

264.0

270.0

234.0

263.0

279.0

280.0

255.0

268.0

289.0

302.0

282.0

302.0

293.0

323.0

303.0

303.0

330.0

319.0

337.0

327.0

329.0

340.0

347.0

338.0

326.0

360.0

Nett
152.0

154.0

155.0

163.0

166.0

168.0

173.0

174.0

185.0

191.0

192.0

193.0

200.0

201.0

210.0

214.0

218.0

223.0

224.0

232.0

241.0

244.0

245.0

250.0

251.0

257.0

258.0

261.0

264.0

266.0

268.0

275.0

275.0

281.0
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Rank Flight
61°  Gold
(Red)
62°  Gold
(Red)
63°  Gold
(Red)
64°  Gold
(Red)
65°  Gold
(Red)
66°  Gold
(Red)
67° Gold
(Red)
68°  Gold
(Red)
69°  Gold
(Red)
70°  Gold
(Red)
71°  Gold
(Red)
72°  Gold
(Red)
73°  Gold
(Red)
74°  Gold
(Red)
75°  Gold
(Red)
76°  Gold
(Red)
77°  Gold
(Red)
78°  Gold
(Red)

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C97 .htm

NAT
POL

POL

Sul

ITA

ITA

NOR

ITA
CZE
HUN

ITA

SailN

547

1862

9532

1690

1288

3437

9507

4054

6826

888

59

9603

1653

3646

934

882

9253

1727

HelmName

Maria Nycz

MALller Lena

ELISA
BOMBANA

Theda
Bruhns

Vita Erceg
Kiki
Wismeijer

MANFREDI
ZASA

Sol
Kopperud

Gabriele
Bernardi

Liliana
DymA“kovA”

Barnabas
Gereben

Riccardo
Trentini

Jacob
Ottmann

Pascal
Kuzmicki

Julie
Caganova

Tereza
Chlumska

Hidde
Wismeijer

Sarah Krupp

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for 3 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2023

HelmClub

Jacht Klub
Wielkopolski

DRCS

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

MALhlenberger
Segel-Club

JK Opatija / DRCS

WV Braassemermeer

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA SICILIA

Fredrikstad

Yacht Club Rimini

YC VysokA®© MAto

Spartacus Sailing
Club

Circolo Vele
Vernazzolesi - 1
ZONAFIV

MALhlenberger
Segelclub

NAUTICUS YACHT
CLUB OLSZTYN

CcsJ

JMJ StarA© Splavy

WV Braassemermeer

MSC

25/05/2009

20/06/2011

28/08/2010

15/11/2009

21/05/2010

18/09/2009

16/06/2011

03/03/2009

16/10/2009

05/10/2010

27/03/2012

17/01/2009

17/09/2011

25/01/2010

11/05/2008

24/05/2010

05/06/2011

26/08/2011

Helmsex HelmAgegroup R1

27.0

21.0

47.0

43.0

R2

25.0

21.0

45.0

33.0

36.0

60.0

13.0

32.0

29.0

27.0

32.0

R3 R4
250 (79.0
BFD)
390 130
270 17.0
470 480
59.0 24.0
370 380
290 3.0
370 300
90 390
460 200
220 46.0
280 410
230 320
550 53.0
280 27.0
360 54.0
290 330
320 520

R5

37.0

20.0

R6

34.0

9.0

28.0

12.0

34.0
26.0
(79.0
BFD)

32.0

24.0

R7

43.0

61.0

62.0

56.0

79.0
BFD

79.0
BFD

R8

55.0

66.0

(53.0)

73.0

(61.0)

68.0

59.0

(67.0)

65.0

43.0

60.0

(78.0)

(76.0)

71.0

64.0

R9

44.0

53.0

(72.0)

52.0

69.0

49.0

65.0

(63.0)

56.0

41.0

60.0

58.0

73.0

68.0

67.0

61.0

64.0

74.0

Total

360.0

364.0

366.0

350.0

377.0

361.0

374.0

372.0

378.0

383.0

400.0

402.0

410.0

414.0

421.0

437.0

442.0

478.0

Nett

281.0

285.0

294.0

297.0

298.0

300.0

305.0

309.0

311.0

313.0

321.0

323.0

331.0

336.0

345.0

358.0

363.0

399.0

https://www.fragliavelariva.it/regate/2-youth-centenary-regatta/
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